◦ If Purple Group’s performance over the three-year period lies between any of the Performance Level targets, 
then a prorated number of Performance Shares will vest.

The maximum number of shares to be awarded to participants over the duration of the 2022 Share Incentive Plan 
is not to exceed 203 700 000 (two hundred and three million seven hundred thousand) shares, amounting to 14.3% 
of the shares currently in issue; and for any one participant in terms of the plan is not to exceed 20 370 000 
(twenty million three hundred and seventy thousand) shares, amounting to 1.43% of the shares currently in issue.

https://www.purplegroup.co.za/results/full_results/2022/Purple%20Group%20Limited%20Share%20Incentive%20Plan%20Circular.pdf

These schemes underscore the Group's commitment to aligning the interests of directors, staff, and shareholders,